

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		RS-		5390505=00
28. Providing		1.5 m			
Cement		paving			
do-do all comp job					
Qty TRB P-18		18-24m ²			
@ RS 47-31/m ²		RS -			863200
22/34 Add GST 12%				RS-	5391368200
23/35 Add 1% L.C.				+	646964200
24/36 Add S.Fee				+	53914200
				+	64138200

$\frac{22}{34}$	Add GST 12%.	RS- 539	$1368 = 00$
$\frac{23}{35}$	Add 1% L.C.	+	$646964 = 00$
$\frac{24}{36}$	Add S.Fee	+	$64138 = 00$

$\frac{23}{35}$	Add	1% L.C.	+	53914 = 00
$\frac{24}{36}$	Add	S. Fee	+	64138 = 00

$\frac{29}{36}$	Add S. Fee	+	64.138200
-----------------	------------	---	-----------

[illegible]

Gross Cost	125-	6088 664 = 00
Less previous Bill		
(2223024 + 2617547) =		4840571 = 00
+ 6989872		

V. of this Bill Rs -	1248	093 = 0
less 4th	698	932 -
limit as per old and	698	932 = 0
R1	549	161 =

Sun	05.12.22	14/12/22	APRIL 22	C.P.
	JC			

Continuation

4th & final Bill

mmvssy 22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work:- Construction of				
Road from Sudama Mushohar				
ke phar to Shivji mandir				
under Shivsegar block				
Name of Agency:- Mumtaj Ansari				
Vill- Bonga, Karwendige ssan				
Agri. No:- 93/ SBD/2020-21				
Date of work start:- 02.09.20				
Time for comp:- 01.09.21				
Date of Abstract of cost:- 25-03-22				

RE. ABSTRACT OF COST

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1/4. Providing for construction of setting out B.M. & R.P.				
com. job.				
Qty TMBP-16	0.85 km			
@ RS-25643.18/km	RS-			21797200
1/2. Clearing & grubbing				
Read land comp job				
Qty TMBP-16	0.30 Hec			
@ RS. 53528.042/Hec	RS-			16059200
3/4. E/w excavation for roadway / Box				

Cutting for widening.				
MB No- 328	3-II			
Qty P-01-	37.50 m ³			
@ RS 75.57/m ³	RS -			2834200
4/4. Construction of				
Read Cm backrest				
with soil do all com.				
Qty MB No- 3383-II				
P-9-	1373.17 m ³			
@ RS 161.88/m ³	RS-			222289200
5/5. Const. of Road sub. with				
soil do - do all comp job.				
Qty TMBP-NO-16	630.0 m ³			
@ RS 192.025/m ³	RS.			12118200

Continuation

-/- RS- 384,097200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BF		RS-		384097200
6/6. Cont. of granular				
Subbase (GrsB) in pavement.				
do - comp job				
Qty MB No- 3383-11 P-3				295.28MB
@ RS 3023/m ³ RS-				892631200
7/7. Providing for				
Consolidation of WBM				
Gr-III mixed pavement				
do - do - all com. jobs				
Qty MB No- 3383 P-04				

241.4 m ³ @ 4173.67/m ³				- 1007566200
8/8. Providing & laying				
Primer Coat with				
Emulsion do - do all comp				
Qty MB No- 3383 P-5				
946.88 m ² @ 44.84/RS-				42458200
9/9. Provi. & laying Tack				
Coat with Emulsion comp job.				
Qty MB No- 3383 P-5				
946.88 m ² @ 15.33/m ² RS-				14516200
10/10. Prov. & laying mix seal				
Surfacing (HSS) in road surface				
Qty MB-3383 P-5				
946.88 m ² @ 230.00/m ² RS-				217782200

Continuation

c/o RS- 2,559,050.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1/11. Construction of unreinforced Cement Conc. (PCC) in Pavement Com-job	BF		1257	255
Qty MB 3383 P-4				
363.52 m ³ @ 6659.03/m ³				RS-2420691=0
(12) Const of SIFIF RCCMT				
13 Ordinary Km post Comp-job				
Qty mb-No- 3383 P-6				
(11) 2 Nos @ 2181.45/RS-				4363=0
RCC 200mm post Comp-job.				
Qty MB 3383 P-6				
3 Nos @ RS 609.71/-				1829=0
(13) SIFIF Retro Reflection Traffic Sign board Comp-job.				
16 600mm equilateral triangle size				
Qty MB 3383 P-6				
04 Nos @ RS 3392.50/-				135702=0
Continuation				
C/O RS- 4999503=0				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF			RS-4999503=0		
(ii) 17. 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty MB-No-3383 P-6					
2 Nos @ 4458.89 /			RS=	8918200	
(iii) 18. 600mm Circular					
size comp. job					
Qty MB-No-3383 P-6					
01 No @ 4531.31 / RS					4531500
14. Providing for Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastic					

Compound Comp job.					
(A) On CC surface					
Qty MB No-3383 P-7					
120.0m ² @ 825.99/m ² -					99119200
B. On BT surface					
Qty MB No-3383 P-7					
50m ² @ RS-722.31/m ² -					3615200
15. SIFIF Typical					
MMGSI inventory sign					
Board with Logo comp job					
Qty MB No-3383 P-7					
3 Nos @ 9495.83 / RS -					28487200
c/o RS-					
					517667320

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/23. E/w for found	BF	PS	-	5176	673200
do - do all comp job.					
Qty THBP-17					
31.32m ³ @ 279.09/m ³					8741200
17/24. Providing RCC mis					
in found do do					
all comp-job					
Qty THBP-18			4.11m ³		
@ RS-5057.26/m ³					20785200

18/25. S/C/F RCC HP					
Np 3 600 ϕ Comp job					
Qty THBP-18			15.0 m		
@ RS 1162.03/m			PS		17430200
19/26 Providing 100 A					
B/w (1:4) m found					
do - do - all comp-job					
Qty THBP-18			27.74m ³		
@ RS 5708.08/m ³					158342200
20/27. Cement Plaster (1:4)					
on B/w Comp job -					
Qty THBP-18			57.84 m ²		
@ RS 147.55/m ²					8554200

Continuation
c/o PS - 539050520